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GLADIATOR

TOUCHDOWN KINGS
RAGING RASTA

TUCO BENEDICTO PACIFICO
JAX ATTACK

PTS
580.40
506.00
482.70
467.90
412.40
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BEHIND

-74.40
-97.70
-112.50
-168.00
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