

## **GLADIATOR DESTROYS THE COMPETITION Standings**

www.rtsports.com Offseason Mon Feb 8 3:34pm ET

	PTS	BEHIND
GLADIATOR	580.40	
TOUCHDOWN KINGS	506.00	-74.40
RAGING RASTA	482.70	-97.70
TUCO BENEDICTO PACIFICO	467.90	-112.50
JAX ATTACK	412.40	-168.00



## **GLADIATOR DESTROYS THE COMPETITION Standings**

www.rtsports.com Offseason Mon Feb 8 3:34pm ET